Video/Audio/Data Fiber Optic Link

Video/Audio/Data Fiber Optic Links

Transmits 1-Video, 1-Audio and 1-Data over 1-Fiber

= Single & Multi-mode Support at the same time
Transmits 1-Video, 1-Audio and 1-Data over 1-Fiber
RS232, RS485/422 Serial Communication

= An high-level Audio signal

Low Cost High performance

Video/Fiber Remote Monitoring(Option)

10bit Video processing

Supports RS232, 2 wire or 4 wire RS422/485

= Video Input with AGC(Automatic Gain Control)
= Surface Mount Technology

= Low power consumption

Standalone / Module type

SFC1100

¥ Specifications

= Power, Video Presence, Data In/Out Fiber Status Sign on LED

Number of Channel .~ VideoFormat Input level .~ Output level . Band width(-3dB)
Video T _PALINTSC 10.35~2Vpp 1Vpp 8MHz
Encoding . Differential gain = Differential phase SNR - Connector Type
10bit <1% <1 >63dB BNC 75Q
Number of Channel | Data Interface Datarate Data Format ' Operating Mode  Connector Type
1 | RS232 orR$422/485  DC to 100Kbps | NRZ, RZI, Manchester ' Simplex or Full duplex|  TB 5~TB 8
Number of Channel ! In ! Harmonic distortion i Band width(-3dB)
. 1 i Single-mode i <1% i 20~15KHz
Audio ; _ 1 3
Input power : Encoding : SNR : Connector Type
-35dBm 24bit >70dB TBS
Op tical Wave length Fiber Type Budget(system) Out level Input power Connector Type
1310/1550nm | Single-mode, Multi-mode 12dB . -5~-12dBm |  -35dBm ST/PC
Power Stand-alone ! Rack-mount i Power adaptor ! Operating Temp ; Humidity
Environmental aw i aw i DC12V/15A  -200C~70°C = 0% ~95%

STAND-ALONE : 147.6mm(W) x 180.6mm(D) x 25.3mm(H) 2.0kg
MINI: 93. Tmm(W) x 71.14mm(D) x 26mm(H)

Mechanical

¥ Ordering Information

Model Name Description

SFC1100-1V Fiber: 1310/1550nm, BNC 75Q Video ST Type, 2km~20km

SFC1100-1V1D Fiber: 1310/1550nm, BNC 75R Video and TB 5 Data to ST Type, 2km~20km
SFC1100-1V1D1A Fiber: 1310/1550nm, BNC 75R Video, TB 5 Data, TB 8 Audio to ST Type, 2km~20km
SFC1100-1V-MINI Fiber: 1310/1550nm, BNC 75Q Video ST Type, 2km~20km, TX: MINI, RX: Stand Alone
SFC1100-1V1D-MINI Fiber: 1310/1550nm, BNC 75% Video and TB 5 Data to ST Type, 2km~20km, TX: MINI, RX: Stand Alone
SFC1100-1U 4 Slot Chassis, 19” Rack, 4kg

SFC1100-4U 16 Slot Chassis, 19” Rack, 10kg

% Option Module

Audio Module 20~15KHz, 24bit, -35dBm, 2km~20km, Terminal Block Type, 2CH support

Data Module RS232 or RS422/485, DC to 100Kbps, 2wire or 4wire, 2CH support

Contact Closure 2CH C.C support
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